

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7672-7673/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 23/03/2009 in CRLM No. 1130/2008 & CRLMA No. 4231/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

VEENA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE, GOVT. OF NCT, DELHI & ANR.  
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Neeraj Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.  
for M/S. Temple Law Firm, Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. P. Malhotra, ASG  
Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.  
Ms. Madhurima Mridul, Adv.  
for Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
  
Mr. B. S. Choudhary, Adv.  
Ms. Chitra G., Adv.  
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after one week.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master